
Diary Dates - Terms 5 & 6  
  

Term 5  
Monday 15th April Start of term 5 
Tuesday 16th April Parents' Evening 
Wednesday 17th April Elder Class Booknic - 3pm 
Wednesday 17th Apri  Parents' Evening 
Thursday 18th April Open the Book Assembly 
Thursday 18th April Parents Meeting for Y6 London trip - 3.30pm 
Wednesday 24th April Y5 to Kingswood 
Friday 26th April Military children  - wear something purple 
Friday 26th April Y5 return from Kingswood 
Friday 3rd May Scooter Training 
Monday 6th May Bank Holiday 
Wednesday 8th May Apple Class Assembly - 9.15am 
Wednesday 8th May Y4 Level 1 Bikeability - Group 1& Group 2 
Thursday 9th May Y4 Level 1 Bikeability - Group 3 & Group 4 
Monday 13th May Y6 SATS start 
Tuesday 14th May  Y5  Level1/2 Bikeability - Group 1 
Wednesday 15th May  Y5 Level 1/2 Bikeability - Group 1 
Thursday 16th May Open the Book Assembly 
Thursday 16th May Y5 Level 1/2 Bikeability - Group 2 
Friday 17th May  Y5 Level 1/2 Bikeability  - Group 2 
Tuesday 21st May  Y5 Level 1/2 Bikeability  - Groups 2 & 3 
Wednesday 22nd May Y5 Level 1/2 Bikeability  - Group 3 
Thursday 23rd May Y5 Level 1/2 Bikeability  - Group 4 
Friday 24th May Y5 Level 1/2 Bikeability  - Group 4 
Friday 24th May End of Term 6 

  

Term 6  
Monday 3rd June Start of Term 6 
Monday 3rd June National Y4 Times Tables check begins. 
Monday 10th June Y1 Phonics checks start 
Thursday 13th June Open the Book Assembly 
Friday 21st June Y6 - Roots to Food 
Monday 24th June Y5 - Science Day at Casterton College 
Thursday 27th June Y6 Level 1/2 Bikeability - Group 1 
Friday 28th June Y6 Level 1/2 Bikeability - Group 1 
Monday 1st July Y6 Level 1/2 Bikeability - Group 2 
Monday 1st July  EYFS Sports Day 
Tuesday 2nd July Y1/2 Sports Day 
Wednesday 3rd July Y3/4 Sports Day 
Thursday 4th July Y5/6 Sports Day 
Friday 5th July  Y6 Level 1/2 Bikeability - Group 2 
Monday 8th July Reports sent home 
Tuesday 9th July Y6 Level 1/2 Bikeability - Group 2 & Group 3 



Wednesday 10th July Y6 Level 1/2 Bikeability - Group 3 
Thursday 11th July Open the Book Assembly 
Thursday 11th July Y6 Trip to London 
Friday  12th July  Y6 return from London 
Tuesday 16th July Y6 Level 1/2 Bikeability - Group 4 
Wednesday 17th July Y6 Level 1/2 Bikeability - Group 4 
Wednesday 17th July Y6 Leavers Performance 
Friday 19th July End of Term 6 

  
 


